Tunable White High Performance Recessed
(HPR LED) 1x1FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
I C – RA T ED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0060 V3.   07/201

and is third-party verified with options achieving Red List Approved and Declared status.
HPR-A (Angled) HPR-F (Flat)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED - A - 1x1 - DCO - B - 8TW - 277V - SC - C1 - RLA
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
¹ Double Diffuse door not available with Center Optic options
² Only available on Angled (A), and Flat (F) door options
Refer to page 3 for all door styles
HPR LED
Fine
  TUNE™
TUNABLE WHITE SYSTEM
FineTune controller with FineTune DMX Driver Controls by others with pre-qualified DMX driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified DALI driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified PoE setup
Controls by Lutron with pre-qualified Lutron driver
TUNABLE WHITE CONTROLS OPTIONS: SELECT ONE
OR
Tunable White High Performance Recessed
(HPR LED) 1x1FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
I C – RA T ED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   Form
 CTK0060 V3.   07/202
FINELITE
 5-5/8"
 13-1/2"
12-3/16"
GLARE-FREE ILLUMINATION
A glare-free experience is attained with
mid-power LEDs properly distributed and
paired with a precise diffuser to eliminate
pixelation.
LUMINAIRE FEATURES
TUNABLE WHITE FEATURES
MULTIPLE CONTROL ARCHITECTURES
Finelite’s FineTune™ DMX, qualified DMX,
DALI (open and proprietary), or PoE
(Power over Ethernet).
TUNABLE WHITE
Any CCT between 2700K and 6500K with
excellent CRI and R9 values; dimming from
100% to 1%.
FINETUNE SYSTEM
Award-winning control system, which
includes intuitive wall mounted controller,
power control center, driver, and mobile
app to easily tailor lighting to match user
preference.
Outstanding
Interface
2700K 1%
6500K 100%
DMX CONNECTION
100% SERVICEABLE FROM BELOW
The replaceable light engine and driver are
easy to access from below the ceiling.
 5-5/8"
 13-1/2"
12-3/16"
Angled
DIMENSIONS
Flat
Tunable White High Performance Recessed
(HPR LED) 1x1FINELITE